Caudal® Dripline S300
Non-PC drip irrigation
16 | 22 mm
0,8 | 1,0 | 1,5 | 1,6 l/h
0,20 | 0,25
          0,30 | 0,38 mm
Water.
People.
Future.
V1124
TECHNICAL DATA OF THE BRANCH LINE
DRIPPER TECHNICAL DATA
Model
Pres. work max.
KD
mm mm bar
NBS030016020 16 0,20 1,2 0,13
NBS030016025 16 0,25 1,6 0,13
NBS030016030 16 0,30 1,8 0,13
NBS030016038 16 0,38 2,0 0,13
NBS030022020 22 0,20 1,2 0,03
NBS030022025 22 0,25 1,6 0,03
NBS030022030 22 0,30 1,8 0,03
NBS030022038 22 0,38 2,0 0,03
CAUDAL® Dripline S300 | Ø 16 y Ø 22
The Caudal® S300 dripline complies with ISO 926
k x*
Recommended